Market Name

Agro Product Name
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Amaranthus
Annual Moringa
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottle Gourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Capsicum
Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Cauliflower
Celery

Chilli

Chilli
Clusterbeans
Coleus
Coleus
Coccinia
Coccinia
Colocasia

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Agro Product Variety
Green-Long
Red
Fenugreek -Leaves
Araikirai
Herb/Bush
Coimbatore
Bangalore
Ooty
Ottanchathiram
Ottanchathiram
Cubum

Green

Whitish Green
Tamil Nadu
Green-Long
White round
Red round
Tamilnadu

Red

Green

Yellow

Red

Ooty
Mettupalayam
Coimbatore
Ottanchatram
Ooty

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Ottanchatram
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamilnadu

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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6.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
120.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Piece
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
4.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle

110.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
4.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00-15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
16.50/Kg
14.00/Kg
29.00/Kg



Coriander - Leaves
Cowpea - vegetable type

Cucumber
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Drumstick

Elephant-Foot- Yam
Elephant-Foot- Yam

Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Lablab
Mushroom
Onion

Onion

Onion
Paprika
Peas Green
Potato
Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Tapioca
Tomato
Tomato
Amla

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Robusta

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu
Bangalore
Sambar Cucumber
Tamilnadu
Tree

Big

Small

Push
Ottanchathiram
Ottanchathiram
Tamilnadu
Local

Small

Small

Bellary

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamilnadu
Coimbatore
White

Red

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Local

Hybrid Bangalore
Bangalore
Local
Fuji-lmported
Kashmeer
Washington
Local
Tamilnadu
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40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg

21.00/Kg
19.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
21.00Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg



Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow

Grapes

Grapes

Grapes

Guava

Guava

Lemon

Lemon

Lemon

Mandrain Orange
Mango

Mango

Papaya

Pear

Pineapple
Pomegranate

Sapota

Sathgudi

Strawberry

Seetha (Custard Apple)
Watermelon

Aster

Blue daisy
Chrysanthemum- Cut flowers
Chrysanthemum- Cut flowers
Chrysanthemum- Loose
Chrysanthemum- Loose
Cock's comb

Gerbera

Golden Rod

Hybrid Rose
Jasmine-Malligai

Lotus

Lilly

Marigold

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Local

Poovan

Black
Black-Seedless
Green

Cumbum
Bangalore

Big

Medium

Small

Nagpur

Alphonso
Banganapalli
Cumbum
Tamilnadu

Local

Kesar

Bangalore
Andhra-via-Coimbatore
Andhra-via-Coimbatore
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu

Ooty & Bangalore
Ooty

White

Yellow

White

Yellow

Ooty & Bangalore
Local

Ooty & Bangalore
Local

Madurai, Dindigul & Coimbatore
Nagercoil

Ooty & Bangalore
Orange
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25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Pocket
50.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Bundle
60.00/Bunch
30.00/Bunch
30.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
600.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
30.00/Kg

16.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
130.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Bundle
50.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
20.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
20.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
500.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
25.00/Kg



Marigold
Marikolundu - Davanam
Maruvu
Rose

Tulsi
Cardamom
Cinnamon
Clove
Coriander
Garlic
Ginger
Ginger
Mustard
Pepper
Tamarind
Areca nut
Betelvine
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut

Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market
Cochin - Ernakulam Market

Yellow
Tamilnadu
Tamilnadu

Ooty & Bangalore
Tamilnadu

Local

Local

Local

Local

Nadan

Dry
Vegetable-Fresh
Local

Local

Local

Local

Tamilnadu

Big

Medium

Small
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30.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
120.00/Bunch
50.00/Kattu
780.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
640.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
18.00/Piece
14.00/Piece

25.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
30.00/Kattu
720.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
820.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
14.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
7.00/Piece



